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20-Sitzer

www.albus.at
bus@albus.at

Nehmen Sie Kontakt mit uns
auf - Wir beraten Sie gerne

T: +43 662 424000 30
E: bus@albus.at



20-Sitzer

Sitzplatz Name Anmerkungen/Sonstiges

RL
1A
1B
1C
2A
2B
2C
3A
3B
3C
4A
4B
4C
5A
5B
5C
6A
6B
6C
6D

Nehmen Sie Kontakt mit uns
auf - Wir beraten Sie gerne www.albus.at T: +43 662 424000 30
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